100005055

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

800256247298

02/03/14--01015--019 \*\*35.00

L. ..

SECRETARY OF STATE

14 MAR -7 PH 2: 47

ΤÌ

m

ŧ

Office Use Only

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	• • • •
<b>*</b>	
۰ COV	ER LETTER
TO: Amendment Section	
Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: 800 M D WE, (Na	INC.
_	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: <u>F//00000</u>	<u>2605</u>
The enclosed withdrawal application and fee a	re submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
WARREN le TILO	als.dg
(Na	ame of Person)
SOO M DHE	
•	irm/Company)
2696 SW MA	(Address)
Pala City, A	
(City/S	State and Zip code)
For further information concerning this matter, p	
(Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the amount:	at ( <u>772</u> ) <u>486</u> ·3439 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Certificate of Status Ce	43.75 Filing Fee & \$52.50 Filing Fee, ertified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Additional copy is Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) Enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section	STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL.32314	2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL. 32301





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 24, 2014

WARREN K TROWBRIDGE 2646 SW MAPP ROAD, SUITE 305 PALM CITY, FL 34992

SUBJECT: 800M DME, INC. Ref. Number: F11000005055

We have received your document for 800M DME, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You have completed the wrong application. You would need to file a Foreign Withdrawal not an Alien Withdrawal. Please complete the attached form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 614A00004079

la marant Balango el manando de este presidente. 1993: Al de la companya de la company

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6397 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

(Name of Corporation) 1000005055 (Document Number of Corporation (if known) CMifoLNiA (incorporated Under Laws of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

ц. н. <sup>н</sup>

, MAR - 7 2646 Sw MARPROAL, Sute 305 (Mailing Address) PH 2: Patu City, FL 34990

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

03/03/2014 (Date)

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

**FILING FEE \$35**